
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

15 August 2013 08:09 

J BLAKEMAN 

Re: Window dressing of GTRP not replacement of Window and faulty heating and 

hot water system 

Oh dear, sinkholes and falling trees, it’s a dangerous world. 

From: J BLAKEMAN < 
To: emma Dent Goad. 
Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2013, 8:07 
Subject: Re: Window dressing of GTRP not replacement of Window and faulty heating and hot water system 

Of’to solicitors now to update my Will - just in case! 

From: emma Dent Goad ~ 
To: J BLAKEMAN 
Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2013.7:52 
Subject: Re: Window dressing of GTRP not replacement of Window and faulty heating and hot water system 
~ The ins company that refused compensation for my accident, which sparked off the report 

into insurance claims that came to CCSSC. 

I don’t know of a single successful complainant. The woman who was chasing Dez around Colville 
to a long abandoned Surgery is one of the people who lost their car when the tree fell in Colville 
Square. It was totally flattened. At first the Council took responsibility; now they have taken that 
back. Am awaiting full details and will chase it up of course. 

It’s a friend of Leslie Dillon’s; Leslie’s son was employed by Treecare a couple of years ago when 
they were to prune/cut down the offending tree. A resident tied themselves to the tree, and they 
left it intact. Then it collapsed, and could have killed several people including children at the 
Nursery. The Council is clearly responsible. 

There’s something very unhealthy about this, in the thick of it. 

From: J BLAKEMAN 
To: Grenfell Tower Leaseholde¢s Association <grenfellleaseholdersassociation@hotmail.co.uk>; 
"pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk" <pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk> 
Cc: "cllrr.atkinson@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllmatkinson@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Foreman@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.foreman@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.dentcoad@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.dentcoad@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"camilla.horrox@trinitymirror.com" <camilla.horrox@tdnitymirror.com>; "cllr.paget-brown@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.paget- 
brown@rbkc.gov.uk>; Judith Blakeman <cllr.blakeman@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.r.atkinson@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.r.atkinson@rbkc.gov.uk> 
Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2013, 19:31 
Subject: Re: Window dressing of GTRP not replacement of Window and faulty heating and hot water system 

Dear Tunde 

I went to the exhibition of the proposals for the regeneration project today and I shall be at the meeting 
tomorrow My two ward colleagues are away on holiday with their families 
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Like you, I was immensely shocked at the response from~about the insurance claims and I will be 
investigating this to see what can be done It clearly has implications for every single TMO resident across 
the whole of the Borough and cannot be allowed to rest I will do nothing until I have heard the explanation, 
which I understand we will receive at the second part of tomorrow’s meeting 

Kind regards 

Judkh 

From: Grenfell Tower Leaseholder’s Association <grenfellleaseholdersassociation@hotmail.co.uk> 
To: "pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk" <pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk> 
Cc: "cllrr.atkinson@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllmatkinson@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Foreman@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.foreman@rbkc.gov.uk>; "jjones@kctmo.org.uk" <jjones@kctmo.org.uk>; "cllr.dentcoad@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.dentcoad@rbkc.gov.uk>; "pdunkerton@kctmo.org.uk" <pdunkerton@kctmo.org.uk>; 
"Jonathan.Bore@rbkc.gov.uk" <jonathan.bore@rbkc.gov.uk>; "jseward@kctmo.org.uk" <jseward@kctmo.org.uk>; 
"camilla.horrox@t rinitymirro r.com" <camilla.horrox@tdnitymirror.com>; "Amanda.Johnson@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<amanda.johnson@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Williams@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.williams@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.will@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.will@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Weatherhead@rbkc.gov.uk" <councillor.weatherhead@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"CIIr.Weale@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.weale@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.wardck@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.warrick@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr- 
wade@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr-wade@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Taylor@rbkc.gov.uk" <councillor.taylor@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"cllr.ruthefford@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.ruthefford@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr. Rossi@ rbkc.gov, u k" <cllr.rossi@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"CIIr. Read @ rbkc.g ov.u k" <cllr.read@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.pascall@rbkc.g ov.u k" <cllr.pascall@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"cllr.palmer@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.palmer@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.paget-brown@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.paget- 

<cllr.neal@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.moylan@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.moylan@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Mosley@rbkc.gov.uk" 

<cllr.mills@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Mason@rbkc.gov.uk" <councillor.mason@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"cllr.marshall@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.marshall@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Mackover@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.mackover@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.lindsay@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.lindsay@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"Co u ncillor.Lig ht foot@ rbkc.gov, u k" <councillor.lightfoot@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Jones@ rbkc.gov, u k" 
<cllr.jones@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.husband@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.husband@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Holt@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<councillor.holt@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Hoier@rbkc.gov.uk" <councillor.hoier@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"CIIr.Healy@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.healy@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Hargreaves@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<councillor.hargreaves@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.gardner@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.gardner@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"CIIr.Freeman@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.freeman@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Faulks@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.faulks@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"cllr.donaldson@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.donaldson@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.condon-simmonds@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.condon- 
simmonds@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.collinson@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.collinson@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Coleridge@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.coleddge@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Councillor.Coates@rbkc.gov.uk" <councillor.coates@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"CIIr.Caruana@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.caruana@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Campion@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.campion@rbkc.gov.uk>; 
"CIIr.Campbell3@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.campbell3@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Campbell@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.campbell@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.buxton@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.buxton@rbkc.gov.uk>; "cllr.f.buxton@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<cllr.f.buxton@rbkc.gov.uk>; "CIIr.Buckmaster@rbkc.gov.uk" <cllr.buckmaster@rbkc.gov.uk>; 

ov.uk" <cllr.bocwick@rbkc.gov.uk>; "Tim.Davis@rbkc.gov.uk" <tim.davis@rbkc.gov.uk>; 

<maria.memoli@localgovernance.co.uk>; "srumble@kctmo.org.uk" <srumble@kctmo.org.uk>; Daniel Wood 
<dwood@kctmo.org.uk>; Anthony Parkes <aparkes@kctmo.org.uk>; 

Francis O’Connor,                         Eddie daffarn 
’jcliffon@kctmo.org.uk" <jcliffon@kctmo.org.uk>; Robed Black 

<rblack@kctmo.org.uk>; "abosman@kctmo.org.uk" <abosman@kctmo.org.uk>; "abosnjakszekeres@kctmo.org.uk" 
<abosnjakszekeres@kctmo.org.uk>; "skulidzan@kctmo.org.uk" <skulidzan@kctmo.org.uk>; "scrutiny@rbkc.gov.uk" 
<scrutiny@rbkc.gov.uk>; Judith Blakeman <cllr.blakeman@rbkc.gov.uk> 
Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2013, 17:08 
Subject: Window dressing of GTRP not replacement of Window and faulty heating and hot water system 
Dear Mr Maddison, 
It is of paramount importance that we let the regular recipient of our email know of the mocke~T of the 
consultation process They are determined to fool us with this PR exercise with the residents of Ga-enfell 
Tower 
Leaflet were distributed on ~0 July 201 ~ to confirm that Ms Siobhan Rumble the Area Manager of 
Lancaster West Estate and also Income Manager on TMO, invite the residents of Ga-enfell Tower to attend 
events designed to give residents the opportunity to meet with the project team and raise any questions or 
concerns 
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On the 12th August 2013, at~er being left to suffer from the after effects of the power surges for over two 
months, the residents of C~-enfell Tower received a letter from Siobhan Rumble and this time her position 
was described as NeighbourBood Manager at Lancaster West and not Income Manager of TMO They have 
decided to oiler a goodwill payment of £200 per affected household This offer is not an admission of 
liability and is made without prejudice It does not go near to covering the actual cost of damages, where 
TV’s, fi-idges, washing machines and many other electrical equipment were lost 
When this matter is by no means resolved, we do not expect that emailing Siobhan would result in an 
automated message informing us thin                                      Who has now taken over the 
responsibility? Who is now responsible for protecting corporate interests instead of the welt~are of residents 
as a neighbourhood manager for LWE also Income manager of TMO? It does not seem to be sensible that 
the person in charge of managing the issue ;wo days before 15TI~ August 2013 
and such a crucial meeting 
We the residents of Grenfell Tower would like to know whether our local councillors, especially Cllr Judith 
Blakeman are invited to any of the TMO’s so called resident’s consultation process We asked that question 
directly to Cllr Blakeman and yet to hear fi-om her We also made our position crystal clear to her in our 
earlier email We believe without their supportive involvement towards the resident of Grenfell Tower, any 
local meeting is neither constructive nor meaningful There is a high chance that the TMO would 
manipulate the circumstance so it looks favourably upon them For instance, on the previous occasion when 
25 residents attended to demand an explanation for the power surges, they were not there to hear about the 
colour of the cladding 
The colour of the cladding, design of the window must be let~ to the architect who has design the KALC 
project to compliment the GTRP project and Cllr Coleridge the already shared his idea with residents We 
quote "The cladding will also dramatically improve the appearance of the Tower in a way that complements 
the new academy and leisure centre being built on the adjacent site" 
We wait to hear from you as matter of urgency 
Best wishes 

Tunde Awodern 
The vice chairman 
The Grenfell Tower Leaseholder’s Association 

> From: smmble@kctmo org uk > To: grenfellleaseholdersassociation@hotmail co uk > Date: Tue, 13 Aug 
2013 22:04:27 +0100 > Subje 
Thank you for your email > ~" 
Anthea Durand or Kiran Singh > > Thank you > > > Siobhan Rumble > Neighbourhood Manager Lancaster 

> > > > > 

This e-mail message has been scanned for Viruses and Content and cleared > by MailMarshal > 
##################################################################################### > 
> > > > DISCLAIMER: > > This E-mail and any files transmitted with are intended solely for the use of 
the individual or entity to whom > they are addressed If you have received this email in error please notify 
the System Administrator This message may contain confidential > information and is intended only for the 
individual named If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute > or copy this 
email > > Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and 
do not necessarily represent > those of Kensington & Chelsea TMO Ltd Finally, the recipient should check 
this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses Kensington & Chelsea TMO Ltd accepts no 
liability for any damage caused by any Virus transmitted by this email > > 
*************************************************************** > > IBis e-mail and all 
attachments is CONFIDENTIAL > If received in error please delete it The TMO monitors > and records 
all e-mail that it sends and receives > Unless stated explicitly, this message does NOT form a > legally 
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binding contract or agreement > > 

The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea 
This e-mail may contain information which is confidential, 
legally privileged and/or copyright protected This e-mail 
is imended tbr the addressee only If you receive this in 
error, please contact the sender and delete the material 
fiom your computer 
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